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Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Haupt - Schau Solo - Halbfinale 1

1

2

6

7

379

564

523

217
371

079

905

TSC Darmstadt 2000 e.V.
TSC Stadtlauringen e.V.

TSC Dance Inspiration
GroBbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V.
1. KTC Bornheim 1980 e.V.

STG Kirnach e.V.

TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.

TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

Haupt - Schau Solo - Halbfinale 2

1

2

3

4
5
6

395

905

389

177
905
440

TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim
e.V.

TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

TSG Blau-Silber Gernsheim e.V.

TSA d. TV 1888 Eich e.V.
TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach
TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.

Haupt - Schau Solo - Hoffnungsrunde

1
2
3

Seitelvon1

217
177
371

079

440
905
905

1. KTC Bornheim 1980 e.V.
TSA d. TV 1888 Eich e.V.
STG Klrnach e.V.

TSA d. TSV 1882 Raunheim e.V.

TSA d. SKV Nauheim e.V.
TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach
TG Nordenstadt / Lorsbach

Tanz

Dina Usmanova

Melina
Nastvogel

Gloria
Carannante

Jennifer Thelen
Annika Schmitt

Katharina
Sudthanom

Jana Noll

Alicia Weichsel

Malin Krohn

Carla
Baumgartner

Elena Weis
Julia Vogele

Sarah Braun

Jennifer Thelen
Elena Weis
Annika Schmitt

Katharina
Sudthanom

Sarah Braun
Julia Vogele

Jana Noll

WR WR WR WR WR

Punkte 1 2 3 a 5

PE Abziige



